2000 KX65 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Optional Parts(Top End Kit)

F28%0

11004

92036

13002

SR
13001—y
Q

\J

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2000 KX65

PARTS LIST
Optional Parts(Top End Kit)

ITEM NAME

GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE,T=0.37 (Ref # 11060)
PISTON-ENGINE (Ref # 13001)

PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)

RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)
BEARING-NEEDLE,72KTV030 (Ref # 13033)
RING-SNAP,PISTON PIN (Ref # 92036)
KIT.ENGINE TOP END,KX65-A1 (Ref # 99996)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11004-1346
11060-1921
13001-1630
13002-1119
13008-1199
13033-028
92036-007
99996-1306
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